Recycling Schedule: September-December 2020


Sept 26  Sat	Rocky Adriance
Sept 27  Sun 	Brooke Thomas
Sept 30  Wed	Mary Barnett
Oct 1     Thurs	George Lockwood

Oct 3    Sat	Martin Wobst
Oct 4    Sun	Mary Barnett
Oct 7   Wed	Brooke Thomas
Oct 8   Thurs	George Lockwood

Oct 10  Sat	Adam Wellen
Oct 11  Sun 	Nick Bagley
Oct 14  Wed	Rocky Adriance
Oct 15  Thurs	George Lockwood

Oct 17  Sat	Martin Wobst
Oct 18  Sun 	Jill Palmer
Oct 21  Wed 	Brooke Thomas
Oct 22  Thurs	George Lockwood 

Oct 24  Sat 	Adam Wellen
Oct 25  Sun	Cathy Buescher
Oct 28  Wed	Mary Barnett
Oct 29  Thurs	George Lockwood

Oct 31  Sat	Martin Wobst
Nov 1   Sun 	Nick Bagley
Nov 4   Wed	Rocky Adriance
Nov 5   Thurs	George Lockwood

Nov 7    Sat 	Adam Wellen 
Nov 8    Sun	Cathy Buescher
Nov 11  Wed 	Brooke Thomas
Nov 12  Thurs	 George Lockwood

Nov 14  Sat	Martin Wobst 
Nov 15  Sun	Jill Palmer
Nov 18  Wed 	Mary Barnett
Nov 19  Thurs	George Lockwood




Nov 21  Sat	Martin Wobst
Nov 22  Sun	Nick Bagley
Nov 25  Wed 	Brooke Thomas
Nov 26  Thurs 	Thanksgiving
Nov 27  Fri	George Lockwood

Nov 28  Sat	Adam Wellen
Nov 29  Sun	Jill Palmer
Dec 2    Wed	Mary Barnett
Dec 3    Thurs	George Lockwood

Dec 5    Sat	Martin Wobst
Dec 6    Sun	Cathy Buescher
Dec 9    Wed 	Rocky Adriance
Dec 10  Thurs	George Lockwood

Dec 12  Sat 	Mary Barnett
Dec 13  Sun	Nick Bagley
Dec 16  Wed	Rocky Adriance
Dec 17  Thurs	George Lockwood

Dec 19  Sat	Martin Wobst
Dec 20  Sun 	Jill Palmer
Dec 23  Wed 	Brooke Thomas
Dec 24  Thurs	George Lockwood

Dec 26 S at	Rocky Adriance
Dec 27  Sun	Brooke Thomas
Dec 30  Wed	Mary Barnett
Dec 31  Thurs	George Lockwood







